
Statement showing Foreign contribution (details of donor/funder):
Period : Jul 2025 to Sept 2025
Date Donor Name & Address E mail ID Amount (In INR) Project Remark

01.07.2025

Swiss National Science Foundation, 
University of Lucerne, 
Faculty of Health Sciences and Medicine, 
Frohburgstrasse 3, 6002 Lucerne, Switzerland.

monika.mueller@unilu.ch 93,62,665.60         Thrive ARG Project Funds for the project

04.07.2025
University College London, UCL Finance and 
Business Affairs, Gower street, WC1E 
6BT,London, United Kingdom

fin-post-awrd-admin@ucl.ac.uk 8,51,723.00            MADAD Project Funds for the project

04.07.2025
London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine, 
Keppel Street, London WC1E 7HT, United 
Kingdom

Sunita.Malhi@lshtm.ac.uk 14,25,301.00         IMPRESS Project Funds for the project

04.07.2025
Grahan John Room,  1 Laurel Cottages, Farrs 
Lane, Bath BA2 5DS, UK 

hssgjr@gmail.com 33,319.83               Donation Donation

11.07.2025

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Centre INC, 330 
Brookline Avenue, CLS450,Boston, 
Massachusetts, 02215, United
States.

enaucede@bidmc.harvard.edu 4,63,483.00            SHARP 2 Project Funds for the project

11.07.2025

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Centre INC, 330 
Brookline Avenue, CLS450,Boston, 
Massachusetts, 02215, United
States.

enaucede@bidmc.harvard.edu 5,01,543.00            SHARP 2 Project Funds for the project

22.07.2025
London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine, 
Keppel Street, London WC1E 7HT, United 
Kingdom

Caroline.Strickson@lshtm.ac.uk 7,19,801.00            CCAP/ICAP Project Funds for the project

01.08.2025
President and Fellows of Harvard College,1635 
Tremont Street Boston, MA 02120, USA

SPAContracts@hms.harvard.edu 16,60,539.80         
"Improving Outcomes in Depression in Primary 
Care in a Low Resource Setting" (Optimize D) 
Project

Funds for the project

05.08.2025

The University of Reading, Room No.G05, 
Whiteknights House, Whiteknights, PO Box No. 
217, Reading, Berkshire, RG6 6AH, United 
Kingdom

b.chakrabarti@reading.ac.uk 10,51,076.12         Stream Project Funds for the project

07.08.2025
The Regents of the University of California San 
Francisco, USA

alison.elayadi@ucsf.edu 3,45,225.41            Kushal Maa Project Funds for the project



13.08.2025
London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine, 
Keppel Street, London WC1E 7HT, United 
Kingdom

Sunita.Malhi@lshtm.ac.uk 62,82,895.26         IMPRESS Project Funds for the project

14.08.2025
University College London, UCL Finance and 
Business Affairs, Gower street, WC1E 
6BT,London, United Kingdom

fin-post-awrd-admin@ucl.ac.uk 34,07,653.00         MADAD Project Funds for the project

14.08.2025
University of Manchester, Room 3.311 Jean 
McFarlane Building, Oxford Road, Manchester, 
M13 9PL, United Kingdom

jonathan.green@manchester.ac.uk 1,54,36,383.00      Namaste Project Funds for the project

18.08.2025
Charities Aid Foundation America (CAF), 225 
Reinekers Lane, Suite 375 Alexandria, VA 22314-
2840, 202-793-2232.

info@cafamerica.org 69,70,370.00         Sustain Project Funds for the project

20.08.2025 Charity Project (Operating as Comic Relief)
6th Floor, The White Chapel Building, 
10 Whitechapel High Street, London E1 8QS 

n.sood@comicrelief.com 19,34,814.00         Mewesports  -CR Project Funds for the project

25.08.2025
The Regents of the University of California San 
Francisco, USA

CGSubOutTeam@ucsf.edu 46,320.49               CIPPD (K99) Project Funds for the project

25.08.2025
The Regents of the University of California San 
Francisco, USA

CGSubOutTeam@ucsf.edu 88,398.60               CIPPD (K99) Project Funds for the project

03.09.2025
President and Fellows of Harvard College,1635 
Tremont Street Boston, MA 02120, USA

SPAContracts@hms.harvard.edu 27,42,413.48         
"Improving Outcomes in Depression in Primary 
Care in a Low Resource Setting" (Optimize D) 
Project

Funds for the project

08.09.2025
President and Fellows of Harvard College, Office 
of Research Administration, 25 Shattuck Street, 
Boston, MA 02115-6027 USA

SPAContracts@hms.harvard.edu 12,80,311.00         SAMARTH Project Funds for the project

08.09.2025

University of Manchester, Room 3.311 Jean 
McFarlane Building, Oxford Road, Manchester, 
M13 9PL, United Kingdom jonathan.green@manchester.ac.uk 36,38,277.00         Compass Project Funds for the project

11.09.2025
London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine, 
Keppel Street, London WC1E 7HT, United 
Kingdom

Caroline.Strickson@lshtm.ac.uk 4,78,925.00            CCAP/ICAP Project Funds for the project



12.09.2025

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Centre INC, 330 
Brookline Avenue, CLS450,Boston, 
Massachusetts, 02215, United
States.

enaucede@bidmc.harvard.edu 4,86,127.00            SHARP 2 Project Funds for the project

12.09.2025

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Centre INC, 330 
Brookline Avenue, CLS450,Boston, 
Massachusetts, 02215, United
States.

enaucede@bidmc.harvard.edu 5,24,202.00            SHARP 2 Project Funds for the project

12.09.2025

The Regents of the University of California San 
Francisco, USA

CGSubOutTeam@ucsf.edu 5,02,210.80            CIPPD (K99) Project Funds for the project

12.09.2025

CitiesRISE, Inc, 33 W 60
 Street FL2, New York, NY 10023.

 catie@cities-rise.org 12,63,842.00         

Validation of citiesRISE Core Capacities 
Questionnaire and testing of game-based 
intervention for families - CitiesRISE Games 
(CRGAM) Project

Funds for the project

15.09.2025

London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine, 
Keppel Street, London WC1E 7HT, United 
Kingdom

Caroline.Strickson@lshtm.ac.uk 4,62,347.00            CCAP/ICAP Project Funds for the project

16.09.2025

CitiesRISE, Inc, 33 W 60 th
 Street FL2, New York, NY 10023.

 catie@cities-rise.org 22,79,680.00         

Core Capacities of young people, adults and 
systems, and evaluation of a Multi-Component 
School-Based Intervention - CitiesRISE School 
(CRSCH) Project

Funds for the project

29.09.2025
University College London, UCL Finance and 
Business Affairs, Gower street, WC1E 
6BT,London, United Kingdom

fin-post-awrd-admin@ucl.ac.uk 19,89,230.00         MADAD Project Funds for the project

6,62,29,077.39      








